

Witness called and duly sworn on: 26.11.2024

FURTHER EXAMINATION IN CHIEF BY: SRI. NBR LEARNED COUNSEL FOR PETITIONER:

Ex.P9	Medical bills
Ex.P10 to P18	9 Photographs pertaining to the petitioner
Ex.P19	CD containing soft copy of Ex.P10 to P18
Ex.P20	Notarized photocopy of my Aadhaar card (<i>the notarized copy is marked after comparing the same with the original which is produced today and since the contents are found to be correct upon comparison</i>)
Ex.P21	RTC Extract

Wherefore I pray that this Hon'ble Court be pleased to award compensation as prayed for.

CROSS EXAMINATION BY: SRI. BNS LEARNED COUNSEL FOR RESPONDENT NO.2:

Deferred for cross examination of PW.1.

(Typed to my dictation in the open court)

R.O.I. & A.C.

Sd/-

Prl.Judge ,

Court of SC., & MACT., Mysuru